Spaiel

OCH

Retriever

KLUBBEN

VASTRA

TILLGANGAR

Anlaggningstillgangar
Inventarier
S:a anlaggningstillgangar

Omsattningstillgangar
Lager utstallning

Viltlager

Ovriga fodringar
Interimsfordringar

Kassa

Pg 600 93 33-3

Pg 12 36 84-3

Sparkonto

S:a omsattningstillgangar

SUMMA TILLGANGAR

SKULDER OCH EGET KAPITAL

Eget kapital
Eget Kapital
Arets resultat

Summa eget kapital

Skulder
Kallskatt

Sociala avgifter
Interimsskulder
Summa skulder

SUMMA EGET KAPITAL OCH SKULDER

Balansrékning

Rékenskapsaret 2014-01-01 - 2014-12-31

15 636 kr Kylkompressor
15 636 kr

16 778 kr
46 126 kr
0 kr

32 960 kr Medlemsavgifter -14
2 111 kr
3 546 kr
24 402 kr
150 130 kr

276 053 kr

291 689 kr

-225 358 kr
-56 227 kr

-281 585 kr
-1 440 kr
-8 664 kr

-10 104 kr

-291 689 kr



